

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File	ID 14817	Version:	1	Name:		
Con	tract and/o	r Award		Status:	Approved	
7/20	/2022			In control:	Health	
8/2/2	2022			Final action:	8/2/2022	
Well	El Rio Santa Cruz Neighborhood Health Center, Inc., d.b.a. El Rio Health Center, to provide for the Well Woman HealthCheck Program, Centers for Disease Control and Prevention via ADHS Funds, contract amount \$100,000.00 (CT-HD-22-420)					
1. C	T-HD-22-4	20				
Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
1	Board of	Supervisor	s			
	Con 7/20 8/2/2 EI R Wel cont 1. C	7/20/2022 8/2/2022 El Rio Santa C Well Woman H contract amoun 1. CT-HD-22-4 Ver. Action By	Contract and/or Award 7/20/2022 8/2/2022 El Rio Santa Cruz Neight Well Woman HealthChec contract amount \$100,000 1. CT-HD-22-420 Ver. Action By	Contract and/or Award 7/20/2022 8/2/2022 El Rio Santa Cruz Neighborhoo Well Woman HealthCheck Prog contract amount \$100,000.00 (1. CT-HD-22-420 Ver. Action By	Contract and/or AwardStatus:7/20/2022In control:8/2/2022Final action:El Rio Santa Cruz Neighborhood Health Center, Well Woman HealthCheck Program, Centers for contract amount \$100,000.00 (CT-HD-22-420)1. CT-HD-22-420Ver. Action ByAction	Contract and/or Award Status: Approved 7/20/2022 In control: Health 8/2/2022 Final action: 8/2/2022 El Rio Santa Cruz Neighborhood Health Center, Inc., d.b.a. El Rio Health Center, to p Well Woman HealthCheck Program, Centers for Disease Control and Prevention via A contract amount \$100,000.00 (CT-HD-22-420) 1. CT-HD-22-420 Ver. Action By Action

El Rio Santa Cruz Neighborhood Health Center, Inc., d.b.a. El Rio Health Center, to provide for the Well Woman HealthCheck Program, Centers for Disease Control and Prevention via ADHS Funds, contract amount \$100,000.00 (CT-HD-22-420)